
632'

633'

630'

628'

620'

623'

613'

612'

607.5'

7' - 1 3/8"

PORTION 1 = 633'
40' - 0"

PORTION 2 = 630'
40' - 0"

PORTION 3 = 623'
40' - 0"

PORTION 4 = 613'
39' - 2"

EXISTING 
ADU TO 
REMAIN

MAIN RESIDENCE
FFE = 630'

AV. ELEV @ GRADE = 625.25'

EXISTING 
CARPORT 

TO REMAIN

HIGH PT @ 
GRADE = 
630.5'

LOW PT @ 
GRADE = 620'

EXISTING 

APPROACH TO 

REMAIN
AIROLE WAY

EXISTING 
WALKWAYS 
TO REMAIN

S 00°42'24" E 71.22'

R = 205.85'

S 
63

°0
6'0

0"
E  

18
7. 6

4'

N05°17'00"E 76.38'

N65°27'00"W
 192 .66'

GM

WM

PP

EM

GUY ANCHOR

20" OAK

30" MULTI TRUNK
OAK

5' UTILITY EASEMENT

10' REAR SETBACK

5' SETBACK

5' 
SE

T B
AC

K

25' SETBACK

23' OAK

ADDITION

ADDITION

EXISTING TO BE 
REMODELED

SE
CO

ND
 FL

OO
R 

AD
DI

TIO
N 

SH
OW

N 
IN

 B
LU

E

** UTILITY LINES ARE EXISTING 
AND TO BE REUSED

18' - 2 3/4"

FULL CRZ
23' - 0"

1/2 CRZ
11' - 6"

1/4 CRZ
5' - 9"

PROTECTIVE 
FENCING

PROVIDE PROTECTIVE FENCING, 2X4
WOOD PLANKING AS TRUNK
PROTECTION (MIN. OF 6' TALL
PLANKING) ON GRADE, & 8 INCHES OF
MULCH MUST BE PLACED FOR ALL
UNFENCED AREAS OF ROOT ZONE TO
LIMIT ROOT/SOIL COMPACTION. TO
MINIMIZE THE AMOUNT OF MULCH
NEEDED TO PROTECT THE TREE,
EXTEND THE FENCE TO PROTECT AS
MUCH OF THE FULL ROOT ZONE AS
POSSIBLE DUE TO THE PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION

FULL CRZ

30' - 0"

1/2 CRZ

15' - 0"

1/4 CRZ

7' - 6"

FULL CRZ

20' - 0"

1/2 CRZ

10' - 0"

1/4 CRZ

5' - 0"

PROVIDE PROTECTIVE FENCING, 2X4
WOOD PLANKING AS TRUNK
PROTECTION (MIN. OF 6' TALL
PLANKING) ON GRADE, & 8 INCHES OF
MULCH MUST BE PLACED FOR ALL
UNFENCED AREAS OF ROOT ZONE TO
LIMIT ROOT/SOIL COMPACTION. TO
MINIMIZE THE AMOUNT OF MULCH
NEEDED TO PROTECT THE TREE,
EXTEND THE FENCE TO PROTECT AS
MUCH OF THE FULL ROOT ZONE AS
POSSIBLE DUE TO THE PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION

PROVIDE PROTECTIVE FENCING, 2X4
WOOD PLANKING AS TRUNK
PROTECTION (MIN. OF 6' TALL
PLANKING) ON GRADE, & 8 INCHES OF
MULCH MUST BE PLACED FOR ALL
UNFENCED AREAS OF ROOT ZONE TO
LIMIT ROOT/SOIL COMPACTION. TO
MINIMIZE THE AMOUNT OF MULCH
NEEDED TO PROTECT THE TREE,
EXTEND THE FENCE TO PROTECT AS
MUCH OF THE FULL ROOT ZONE AS
POSSIBLE DUE TO THE PROPOSED
CONSTRUCTION

PROTECTIVE 
FENCING

8" MULCH (SHOWN
HATCHED) IN FULL

CRZ NOT
PROTECTED BY

FENCING

COV'D WD. DECK

POOL

UNCOV'D WD. DECK

PROTECTIVE 
FENCING

NOTES:
HEAVY MACHINERY: IF HEAVY EQUIPMENT WILL BE 
ROLLING OVER ANY AREA OF THE FULL CRZ OF 
PROTECTED TREES, PROVIDE 3/4" PLYWOOD OVER 
2X4 LUMBER OVER 12" LAYER OF MULCH TO 
BRIDGE OVER THE ROOTS AND PREVENT 
SOIL/ROOF COMPACTION. AFTER CONSTRUCTION 
IS COMPLETED, SPREAD MULCH AROUND THE SITE 
TO LEAVE A MAX LAYER OF 3" WITHIN THE ROOT 
ZONE

OVERHANGS IN SETBACKS SHALL BE UNVENTED 
AND PROVIDED WITHS
SOLID BLOCKING FROM TOP PLATE TO UNDERSIDE 
OF ROOF DECKING.

DUMPSTER

MATERIAL STAGING
SPOILS PLACEMENT

CONC.

WASHOUT

PAINT

WASHOUT
PORT
TOILET

COV'D PORCH

EXISTING 
WALKWAY 
TO REMAIN

EXISTING
PATIO

TO REMAIN

NEW WD. STEPS

NEW WALKWAY 
TO CONNECT TO 
EXISTING

EXISTING 
WALKWAY 
TO REMAIN

WW

12' - 6"

7' 
- 0

"
25

' - 
0"

NOTE: ALL SITE & SURVEY INFORMATION PROVIDED BY OTHERS

1" = 10'-0"
1 SITE PLAN

1212 Chicon Street
Ste. 101

Austin, TX 78702
(512) 473. 8228  Voice
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1814 Airole Way
Austin, TX 78704

SITE PLAN

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF



UP

DN

WALLS TO BE DEMOED

EXISTING WALLS TO REMAIN

WINDOW TO BE REMOVED

DOOR TO BE REMOVED

1212 Chicon Street
Ste. 101

Austin, TX 78702
(512) 473. 8228  Voice
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DEMO

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

EXISTING

PROPOSED

1/8" = 1'-0"
2 DEMO FIRST FLOOR PLAN

1/8" = 1'-0"
1 DEMO BASEMENT

DEMO KEY

REAR

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF



UP

UP

DNUP
87654321

11

10

9

UP

CLST

8'- 3" CLG.
BDRM 3

8'- 3" CLG.
UTILITY

8'- 2" CLG.
BATH 3

49
' - 

1 3
/4"

22
' - 

8"
4' 

- 1
0 7

/8"
4' 

- 7
 5/

8"
3' 

- 9
 3/

4"
3' 

- 1
"

10
' - 

0 1
/2"

5' - 1 3/4" 5' - 10 1/2"

3' - 7 3/4" 1' - 9 1/8" 3' - 4 1/2"

3' - 1"
MECH

100

102

101

103

A

AA

AA

AA

AAAA

AA

CC

104

10
5

10
6

10
7

108

BB 10
9

8' - 11" CLG.
KITCHEN

VAULTED CLG.
LIVING

VAULTED CLG.
FAMILY

8' - 11" CLG.
DINING

BDRM 1

BDRM 2

SUNROOM

CLST

BATH 1

CLST

BATH 2

W/ SKYLIGHTS

MECH
POWDER

50
' - 

2 3
/4"

1' 
- 1

0"
12

' - 
6 1

/2"
5' 

- 9
 1/

2"
2' 

- 1
1 1

/8"
2' 

- 7
 5/

8"
3' 

- 0
"

2' 
- 6

 1/
2"

7' 
- 7

 1/
2"

11
' - 

4"

13' - 10 1/2"

6' - 10 1/2"

3' 
- 5

"

2' 
- 5

 1/
8"

22
' - 

2 1
/2"

16
' - 

3 1
/2"

5' - 9" 14' - 3" 21' - 0 3/4"

6' 
- 5

"

4' - 8 7/8" 2' - 5 1/2"

11
' - 

9 1
/2"

6' 
- 0

"

5' - 9 1/8" 3' - 2"

9' 
- 1

0 3
/4"

1
A4.0

VAULTED CLG.
ENTRY

8' - 2" CLG.

8' - 2" CLG.

8' - 2" CLG.

8' - 2" CLG.

8' - 2" CLG.

8' - 2" CLG.

204

205

207

20
0

20
1

20
3

20
6

B

B

C

D

3' - 4"

7' - 1 1/2" 7' - 1 1/2" 9' - 8 1/4" 11' - 4 1/2" 2' - 5"

F

4' 
- 1

 1/
2"

12
' - 

2"

E

3' 
- 4

"
3' 

- 1
"

CARPORT

202

EE

DD

FF

GG

II

HH

JJ

209

2
A4.0

208

STAIRS:

11 RISERS @ 0' - 7 3/4"
0' - 10" RUN

17
' - 

9"

13' - 1 3/4" 10' - 4"

23
' - 

10
 1/

4"

20
9

48" REF.

36" RANGE

DW

GRILL

60" FP

1212 Chicon Street
Ste. 101

Austin, TX 78702
(512) 473. 8228  Voice
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PLANS

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

3/16" = 1'-0"
1 BASEMENT

3/16" = 1'-0"
2 FIRST + HALF LEVEL FLOOR PLAN

DOOR SCHEDULE
MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COMMENTS

100 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
101 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
102 2' - 0" 6' - 8"
103 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
200 2' - 10" 6' - 8"
201 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
202 12' - 0" 8' - 0" 4 PNL SLIDER
203 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
204 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
205 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
206 2' - 8" 6' - 8" POCKET DOOR
207 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
208 4' - 0" 7' - 6" PIVOT DOOR + SIDE LITES 12'-6" WIDE - SEE A3.0-1
209 5' - 0" 8' - 0" FULL LITE SLIDER
300 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
301 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
302 4' - 0" 6' - 8" DOUBLE DOOR
303 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
304 4' - 0" 6' - 8" DOUBLE DOOR
305 2' - 6" 6' - 8" POCKET DOOR
306 2' - 6" 6' - 8"

WINDOW SCHEDULE
TYPE MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COUNT FAMILY COMMENTS

A 2' - 0" 3' - 0" 1 FG
B 5' - 0" 2' - 0" 2 FG
C 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 1 CSMT EGRESS
D 6' - 0" 5' - 0" 1 FG
E 6' - 0" 8' - 11" 1 FG
F 12' - 0" 8' - 11" 1 FG
H 3' - 0" 4' - 6" 1 CSMT EGRESS
I 12' - 0" 7' - 0" 1 FG
J 12' - 0" 2' - 0" 1 Rake Window SEE EXT. ELEV. FOR FULL

DIMENSIONS
K 9' - 0" 7' - 0" 1 FG
L 9' - 0" 2' - 0" 1 FG
M 6' - 6" 7' - 0" 1 FG
N 8' - 0" 1' - 4" 1 FG
O 6' - 6" 1' - 4" 1 FG
P 12' - 6" 7' - 6" 1 FG
Q 2' - 0" 5' - 0" 2 Skylight-Flat
R 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 2 Skylight-Flat
S 6' - 6" 2' - 0" 1 FG

EXISTING WINDOWS TO BE REPLACED
TYPE MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COUNT FAMILY COMMENTS

AA 3' - 1" 1' - 2" 6 FG
BB 3' - 3" 0' - 10" 1 FG
CC 6' - 0" 4' - 0" 1 SLIDING EGRESS
DD 7' - 2" 1' - 6" 1 FG
EE 10' - 0" 4' - 0" 1 3 - PNL

SLIDER
WINDOW

FF 12' - 0" 1' - 9" 1 FG
GG 12' - 0" 1' - 9" 1 FG
HH 12' - 5" 1' - 2" 1 FG
II 2' - 6" 5' - 6" 1 FG
JJ 12' - 4" 6' - 8" 1 FG

EXISTING DOORS TO BE REPLACED
MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COMMENTS

104 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
105 4' - 0" 5' - 0"
106 4' - 0" 5' - 0"
107 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
108 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
109 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
209 2' - 8" 6' - 8"

** FIELD VERIFY ROUGH OPENINGS AFTER DEMO FOR ALL EXISTING WINDOWS TO BE REPLACED

** FIELD VERIFY ROUGH OPENINGS AFTER DEMO FOR ALL EXISTING DOORS TO BE REPLACED

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF



DN11

10

9

87654321

NEW ROOF

NEW ROOF

1"
 / 

12
"

Q

Q

R

R

1/
4"

 / 
12

"

OPEN TO 
BELOW OPEN TO 

BELOW

VAULTED CLG.
MASTER

VAULTED
MASTER BATH

8' - 0" CLG.
CLST

8' 
-0

" C
LG

.
CL

ST
8' 

-0
" C

LG
.

CL
ST

16
' - 

6 1
/2"

25
' - 

8 1
/8"

6' - 0" 14' - 3"

20' - 3"

42
' - 

2 5
/8"

42
' - 

2 5
/8"

20' - 3"

6' 
- 4

"
10

' - 
2 1

/2"
6' 

- 1
0 1

/4"
7' 

- 1
 1/

4"
3' 

- 1
0 1

/2"
7' 

- 1
0 1

/8"

6' 
- 5

"
5' 

- 0
 3/

4"
4' 

- 9
 1/

4"
3' 

- 8
"

5' 
- 3

 1/
2"

5' 
- 3

 1/
2"

2' 
- 1

"
9' 

- 7
 5/

8"

6' - 0" 3' - 2" 3' - 11" 7' - 2"

3' - 10 1/2" 5' - 3" 5' - 1 1/2"

4' - 10" 8' - 3" 3' - 7 1/8" 3' - 6 7/8"

NEW ROOF

1
A4.0

8' - 0" CLG.
HALL

30
0

30
2

30
3

30
4

306

301

30
5

3' - 0" 3' - 0"

H

I

K

L

J

M

N

O

6' - 11 1/2" 7' - 3 1/2"
P

M

S
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PLANS

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

3/16" = 1'-0"
4 ROOF PLAN

3/16" = 1'-0"
3 NEW LEVEL

DOOR SCHEDULE
MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COMMENTS

100 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
101 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
102 2' - 0" 6' - 8"
103 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
200 2' - 10" 6' - 8"
201 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
202 12' - 0" 8' - 0" 4 PNL SLIDER
203 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
204 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
205 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
206 2' - 8" 6' - 8" POCKET DOOR
207 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
208 4' - 0" 7' - 6" PIVOT DOOR + SIDE LITES 12'-6" WIDE - SEE A3.0-1
209 5' - 0" 8' - 0" FULL LITE SLIDER
300 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
301 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
302 4' - 0" 6' - 8" DOUBLE DOOR
303 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
304 4' - 0" 6' - 8" DOUBLE DOOR
305 2' - 6" 6' - 8" POCKET DOOR
306 2' - 6" 6' - 8"

WINDOW SCHEDULE
TYPE MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COUNT FAMILY COMMENTS

A 2' - 0" 3' - 0" 1 FG
B 5' - 0" 2' - 0" 2 FG
C 3' - 0" 5' - 0" 1 CSMT EGRESS
D 6' - 0" 5' - 0" 1 FG
E 6' - 0" 8' - 11" 1 FG
F 12' - 0" 8' - 11" 1 FG
H 3' - 0" 4' - 6" 1 CSMT EGRESS
I 12' - 0" 7' - 0" 1 FG
J 12' - 0" 2' - 0" 1 Rake Window SEE EXT. ELEV. FOR FULL

DIMENSIONS
K 9' - 0" 7' - 0" 1 FG
L 9' - 0" 2' - 0" 1 FG
M 6' - 6" 7' - 0" 1 FG
N 8' - 0" 1' - 4" 1 FG
O 6' - 6" 1' - 4" 1 FG
P 12' - 6" 7' - 6" 1 FG
Q 2' - 0" 5' - 0" 2 Skylight-Flat
R 2' - 0" 4' - 0" 2 Skylight-Flat
S 6' - 6" 2' - 0" 1 FG

EXISTING WINDOWS TO BE REPLACED
TYPE MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COUNT FAMILY COMMENTS

AA 3' - 1" 1' - 2" 6 FG
BB 3' - 3" 0' - 10" 1 FG
CC 6' - 0" 4' - 0" 1 SLIDING EGRESS
DD 7' - 2" 1' - 6" 1 FG
EE 10' - 0" 4' - 0" 1 3 - PNL

SLIDER
WINDOW

FF 12' - 0" 1' - 9" 1 FG
GG 12' - 0" 1' - 9" 1 FG
HH 12' - 5" 1' - 2" 1 FG
II 2' - 6" 5' - 6" 1 FG
JJ 12' - 4" 6' - 8" 1 FG

EXISTING DOORS TO BE REPLACED
MARK WIDTH HEIGHT COMMENTS

104 2' - 8" 6' - 8"
105 4' - 0" 5' - 0"
106 4' - 0" 5' - 0"
107 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
108 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
109 2' - 6" 6' - 8"
209 2' - 8" 6' - 8"

** FIELD VERIFY ROUGH OPENINGS AFTER DEMO FOR ALL EXISTING WINDOWS TO BE REPLACED

** FIELD VERIFY ROUGH OPENINGS AFTER DEMO FOR ALL EXISTING DOORS TO BE REPLACED

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF



FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

T.O.P.
17' - 9 3/8"

BASEMENT
-5' - 10"

1/2 LEVEL
3' - 6"

NEW LEVEL
10' - 7 1/4"

PL
T. 

HT
.

7' 
- 2

 1/
8"

1' 
- 6

 1/
8"

9' 
- 1

 1/
8"

H

7' 
- 0

"

GG

HH

JJ

AAAA

TE
NT

 2

15
' - 

0"

630'

TE
NT

 1

15
' - 

0"

633'

MAX BLDG HT @ 32'

AVERAGE ELEV @ GRADE = 625.25'

DOOR 208

12' - 6"

P

7' 
- 0

"

BL
DG

 HT

25
' - 

6 1
/4"

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

T.O.P.
17' - 9 3/8"

1/2 LEVEL
3' - 6"

NEW LEVEL
10' - 7 1/4"

O N

8' 
- 0

"

8' 
- 0

"

II
JJ

DD

AAAAAA

PORTION 2

730'

733'

723'

PORTION 3PORTION 1
1/4" = 1'-0"

1 EAST ELEVATION

1/4" = 1'-0"
2 NORTH ELEVATION
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EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF



FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

T.O.P.
17' - 9 3/8"

BASEMENT
-5' - 10"

1/2 LEVEL
3' - 6"

NEW LEVEL
10' - 7 1/4"

PL
T. 

HT
.

7' 
- 2

 1/
8"

1' 
- 6

 1/
8"

9' 
- 1

 1/
8"

I

J

E

C

B B

A

7' 
- 0

"

7' 
- 0

"

7' 
- 0

"

7' 
- 0

"
1' 

- 0
"1'

 - 0
"

7' 
- 0

"
1' 

- 0
"

2' 
- 0

"
8' 

- 1
1"

AA

EE

BB

PORTION 2

730'

733'

723'

PORTION 3 PORTION 1

7' 
- 0

"

FIRST FLOOR
0' - 0"

T.O.P.
17' - 9 3/8"

BASEMENT
-5' - 10"

1/2 LEVEL
3' - 6"

NEW LEVEL
10' - 7 1/4"

PL
T. 

HT
.

7' 
- 2

 1/
8"

1' 
- 6

 1/
8"

9' 
- 1

 1/
8"

F

M K

L

D

FF

CC

TE
NT

 2

15
' - 

0"

630'

TE
NT

 1

15
' - 

0"

633'

MAX BLDG HT @ 32'

AVERAGE ELEV @ GRADE = 625.25'

TE
NT

 3
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Austin, TX 78704

EXTERIOR
ELEVATIONS

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF
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Austin, TX 78704

BUILDING
SECTIONS

AIROLE
RESIDENCE

1/4" = 1'-0"
1 SECTION @ STAIRS/NEW LEVEL

1/4" = 1'-0"
2 SECTION @ ENTRY/STAIRS

AREA CALCULATION

FIRST + HALF LEVEL 2127 SF
NEW LEVEL 711 SF
BASEMENT 833 SF
EXISTING ADU 286 SF

3957 SF

EXISTING CONCRETE 1525 SF
EXISTING CARPORT 457 SF
COV'D WD DECK 389 SF
POOL COPING 73 SF
WD. STEPS 44 SF
NEW WALKWAY 7 SF
UNCOV'D WD. DECK 179 SF
COV'D PORCH 87 SF
COV'D POOL 131 SF

2892 SF
6850 SF


